1
+/a
CUB03
5
3
-/a
CVG01
+/a

                (240V) 470Ω /0,5W
CRC / 3.98 E   This issue replaces all previous issues. Availability and specifications subject to change without notice.
Example of order:
1 mains protection CVG01/UC24V
Technical data
Example of order:
1 overvoltage discharger CUB03/UC24V
Technical data Technical data
Mechanical
Type of protection Case IP40, terminals IP20
Operating temperature -25...+60°C
Relative humidity 10...95% non-condensing
Electrical
Rated voltage UC24V UC48V UC240V
DC operation ...38V ...85V - - -
AC operation ...30V ...60V ...265V
Terminal current max. 10A
Limiting voltage U1-2 = U2-3 = U1-3
Type UC24V UC48V UC240V
@  I = 1A 75V 130V 550V
@  I =  100A 130V 165V 680V
I max. (1ms) 8A 5A 5A
Relay:
source
of inductive
peaks
Example of order:
1 spark absorber CRC02/UC24V
Kühn Controls AG,  Vertriebsbüro Deutschland, Gräfenhäuser Str. 14, D-75305 Neuenbürg
Tel.: +49- (0)7082-940000, Fax: +49- (0)7082-940001, eMail: sales@kuehn-controls.de, www.multicomat.net